
Senior High KB Schedule 

 

Concordia- Monday, Dec.18 

 

Small Division  

Ashby 2-3 

Brandon-Evansville 5 

Campbell-Tintah 2 

Hancock 4 

Richland 2 

Rosholt 3 

Wheaton 3 

 

Mid Division 

Alexandria Christian Community 1 

Hillcrest 3 

LPA 3 

Minnewaska 3 

Morris 3 

Parkers Prairie 6 

Pelican Rapids 6 

WCA 3-4 

 

Large Division 

Detroit Lakes 5 

Fargo Davies 2 

Fargo North 5  

Fargo South 5 

Moorhead 4 

 

 

 

 

 

Concordia- Tuesday, Dec.19 

 

Small Division  

Battle Lake 3-4 

CGB 1 

Chokio-Alberta 3-4 

Herman-Norcross 1 

Rothsay 2-3 

Ulen-Hitterdal 4 

Underwood 4 

 

Mid Division 

Barnesville 4 

Breckenridge 3 

Hawley 5 

Frazee-Vergas 5 

New York Mills 2-3 

Osakis 3 

Sisseton 5 

 

Large Division 

Alexandria 6 

DGF 5-6 

Fergus Falls 6 

Park Christian 6  

Perham 4-5 

 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday, January 9th 

Alexandria 4 

Detroit Lakes 5 

Fargo Davies 2 

Fargo North 5 

Fargo South 5 

 

Wednesday, January 10th  

Barnesville 4 

Breckenridge 3 

Frazee-Vergas 5 

WCA 3-4 

Wheaton 3 

 

Friday, January 12th  

Hancock 4 

Hawley 5 

Morris 3 

Osakis 3 

Perham 4-5 

 

 

Tuesday, January 16th 

Ashby 2-3 

Battle Lake 3-4 

Campbell-Tintah 2 

CGB 1 

Underwood 3-4 

Rosholt 3 

Herman-Norcross 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 17th  

Brandon-Evansville 5 

Chokio-Alberta 3-4 

Rothsay 2-3 

Sisseton 5 

Ulen-Hitterdal 4 

 

Tuesday, January 23rd  

Alexandria Christian Community 1 

Park Christian 6 

Parkers Prairie 6 

New York Mills 2-3 

 

Wednesday, January 24th  

Hillcrest 3 

LPA 3 

Minnewaska 3 

Pelican Rapids 6 

Richland 2 

 

 

Friday, January 26th  

DGF 5-6 

Fergus Falls 6 

Moorhead 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Monday, February 5th  

Campbell-Tinath 2 

Chokio-Alberta 3-4 

Frazee-Vergas 5 

Rothsay 2-3 

Underwood 3 

 

Wednesday, February 7th  

Ashby 2-3 

Battle Lake 3-4 

CGB 1 

Ulen-Hitterdal 4 

Herman-Norcross 1 

Rosholt 3 

 

Friday, February 9th  

DGF 5-6 

Hillcrest 3 

Osakis 3 

Richland 2 

WCA 3-4 

 

Monday, February 12th  

Alexandria Christian Community 1 

Hawley 5 

Park Christian 6 

Parkers Prairie 6 

New York Mills 2-3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 13th 

Alexandria 4 

Fargo Davies 2 

Fargo North 5 

Fargo South 5 

Moorhead 4 

 

Wednesday, February 14th 

Brandon-Evansville 5 

Hancock 4 

Sisseton 5 

Wheaton 3 

 

Tuesday, February 20th  

Barnesville 3 

Breckenridge 3 

LPA 3 

Morris 3 

Pelican Rapids 6 

 

Monday, February 26th  

Fergus Falls 6 

Detroit Lakes 5 

Minnewaska 3 

Perham 4-5 

 

 


